
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

No.
46
11
9

79
33
18
72

101
47

126
29
26
35
44
23
88
3

28
19

Name
HORVÁTH László
TÓTH Ádám
KÖKÉNYESI György
VERMES Sándor
PAPP József
BENNER Zsolt
LÁNCZI Sándor
HOLDONNER Norbert
ADORJÁN Zoltán
HÉNYEL Ágoston
VARGA Oszkár
PAPP Zsolt
SINKA Tibor
BOHÁCS Róbert
KAKUSZI Róbert
GAGYI Péter
NÉMETH József
SZILÁGYI Zoltán
ÚJVÁRI Péter

Class
Prestige

Prestige

Prestige

Open

Prestige

Prestige

Prestige

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Prestige

Open

Open

Prestige

Open

Prestige

Open

Club
Blue Scorpions S
Gold Supermoto
Vega Motorsport
Speed Tech
Moto-Complet S
Blue Scorpions S
Promoto Husabe
Motomax MSK
Vega Motorsport
Yamaha Fehér 2
Gold Supermoto
Moto-Complet S
Vega Motorsport
Vega Motorsport
Gold Supermoto
FRM
Blue Scorpions M
Blue Scorpions S
Moto-Complet S

Make
Sherco 510
KTM 450
Aprilia 450
KTM 560
KTM 450
KTM 525
Husaberg 650
KTM 450
Aprilia 450
Yamaha 450
KTM 560
Honda 450
Suzuki 450
KTM 560
KTM 450
Suzuki 450
Suzuki 450
Sherco 450
Suzuki 450

Best Tm
1:00.370
1:00.504
1:00.693
1:03.574
1:03.586
1:03.939
1:03.960
1:04.111
1:04.176
1:04.623
1:04.875
1:04.935
1:05.912
1:06.709
1:07.030
1:07.501
1:07.873
1:09.452
1:10.344

Diff
-

+0.134
+0.323
+3.204
+3.216
+3.569
+3.590
+3.741
+3.806
+4.253
+4.505
+4.565
+5.542
+6.339
+6.660
+7.131
+7.503
+9.082
+9.974

In Lap
8
8
9

11
11
6
8

10
9
7
7

12
13
11
13
2
4
4
7

Lap
11
12
10
12
11

9
12
12
11
13
13
12
14
12
13

5
11

5
8

Sorted on Best Lap timeSupermoto OB 3.f
Szabadedzés

Prestige+Open

Practice
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